
Technical data sheet
Ceiling hook

Item number: 3453820

Tightly wound ceiling hook. Including two large washers Ø18 mm and M6 nuts.

Steel

Electrogalvanized

Master data
Item number
Type
Description 1
Description 2
Manufacturer
Dimension
Material
Surface
Surface standard
Smallest sales unit
Unit of quantity
Weight
Weight unit
CO2 Footprint (GWP) Cradle-to-
Gate

3453820
948 TG6
Oscillating hook
with M6 thread
OBO
M6x70mm
Steel
Electrogalvanized
EN ISO 19598 / EN ISO 4042
25
Piece
3.3 kg
kg/100 pc.
0,0975 kg CO2e / 1 Piece
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Ceiling hook

Item number: 3453820

Dimensions
Length
Dimension d
Dimension d Ø
Dimension L
Dimension L1

70 mm
6 mm
13 mm
70 mm
46 mm

Technical data
Breaking load
Thread
Thread length
hook diameter
Plastic-covered
Material diameter
Washer Ø

1 kN
M6
40 mm
13 mm
no
6 mm
18 mm
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